
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

DAMAS
1 BP10959327 SCHINDELER-GROVE , MAREN 36 S F 5 43 34 34
2 BP55481597 SCHERER , ELLEN 19,3 S F 4 24 23 23
3 BP57071894 ROSENMEIER , DINA 26,5 M F 5 32 20 20
4 CM00036714 SUSANNE ADRIAN 12,7 S F 3 16 18 18
5 BP55474309 CALAMIDA , CHIARA 16,4 S F 3 20 Ret

BP02125789 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL 10,9 S F 2 14 N.P

SCRATCH
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1 BP00479313 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX -0,2 M M 1 0 34 34
2 BP10152195 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU 6,4 M M 2 7 27 27
3 BP00069342 FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO 5,2 M M 2 6 26 26
4 BP02444678 ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE 14 S M 3 16 25 25
5 BP12191210 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN 12,1 S M 3 14 23 23

BP55134119 CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ÁNGEL 8 S M 2 9 23 23
XX0003069X WOOD, IAN JAMES 7,9 S M 2 9 23 23

8 BP55980312 SERVERA BRUNET, BIEL 13,3 S M 3 15 21 21
BP12809495 MOSELER , BERNHARD 11,1 S M 2 13 21 21
BP00146680 BLANES SERVERA, JOAN 10,8 S M 2 12 21 21

11 BP00469281 ZANKEL , INGO 16,9 S M 3 19 20 20
BP02981775 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME 15,9 S M 3 18 20 20
BP11105296 ESTEVA TOUS, BARTOMEU 10,8 S M 2 12 20 20
BP57941169 MASON , RICHARD 9,6 M M 2 11 20 20

15 BP55952546 LOHREY , CHRISTOPH 15,6 S M 3 18 19 19
16 270623XX01 HEIN, ROBERT 14,5 M M 3 16 18 18
17 270623XX02 LAUER, DANIEL 15,1 M M 3 17 17 17
18 BP00805900 DANUS MAS, JAIME 22,3 S M 4 25 16 16

BP10913001 FLAQUER SUREDA, BARTOMEU 22,3 S M 4 25 16 16
20 270624XX32 MÜLLER, MICHAEL 36 M M 5 41 15 15

130923XX46 SCHNEIDER, ROLF 28,4 M M 5 32 15 15
BP10064022 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL 17,5 S M 3 20 15 15
190723XX04 GROVE, GEORG 15,6 M M 3 18 15 15
BP56936785 GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA, LUIS CARLOS14,7 S M 3 17 15 15

25 BP02420369 BRANTZ , ANDREAS 12 S M 3 14 14 14
26 BP10808062 MARIA FERNANDEZ, PEP 23,5 S M 4 27 13 13

BP10890352 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO 21,3 S M 4 24 13 13
BP55191619 NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL 14,2 S M 3 16 13 13

29 BP55931979 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE 21,1 S M 4 24 12 12
BP15944640 USBECK -, RALF 18,8 S M 4 21 12 12
260722XX01 SALLER, KLAUS 16 M M 3 18 12 12

32 BP57046418 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL 26,5 S M 5 30 11 11
BP55374560 MACARRO FERRER, JUAN FRANCISCO21,3 M M 4 24 11 11
BP56932271 RIERA JAUME, PEDRO JUAN 18,6 S M 4 21 11 11

35 BP55468255 GROSSE, CHRISTIAN 25,4 S M 4 29 10 10
BP00961095 STAHL , MAXIMILIAN 25,9 M M 4 29 10 10
BP02942425 LIENHARD , BEAT 23,1 S M 4 26 10 10
BP02942116 SCHOBER , MATTHIAS 16,3 S M 3 18 10 10
BP15375480 NOKIELSKI , FRANK 13,3 S M 3 15 10 10



40 BP02161171 SCHULTE , MICHAEL 25,7 S M 4 29 9 9
BP10056055 STROEHLE , THOMAS 21 S M 4 24 9 9
BP55077938 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTIAGO20,7 S M 4 23 9 9
BP10782782 HEIJMAN , MICHEL 18,6 S M 4 21 9 9

44 BP07890903 VERLO , DAG WILLIAM 29,1 S M 5 33 7 7
BP55481597 SCHERER , ELLEN 19,3 S F 4 24 7 7

46 CM00036714 SUSANNE ADRIAN 12,7 S F 3 16 6 6
47 BP57977239 BRAKER , WILLI 26,5 S M 5 30 5 5
48 BP10959327 SCHINDELER-GROVE , MAREN 36 S F 5 43 4 4
49 BP57071894 ROSENMEIER , DINA 26,5 M F 5 32 3 3

BP02197760 WINTER , UDO 26,5 S M 5 30 3 3
260624XX02 FILHEY, FRANCOIS 22,9 M M 4 26 3 3

52 260624XX03 HEEM, VINCENT 34 M M 5 39 2 2
53 BP55474309 CALAMIDA , CHIARA 16,4 S F 3 20 Ret

260624XX01 PHILIP, GARY 15,4 M M 3 17 N.P
BP02125789 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL 10,9 S F 2 14 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

1º CAT HOMBRE
1 BP02444678 ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE 14 S M 3 16 41 41
2 BP00469281 ZANKEL , INGO 16,9 S M 3 19 39 39
3 BP12191210 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN 12,1 S M 3 14 37 37

BP55952546 LOHREY , CHRISTOPH 15,6 S M 3 18 37 37
BP02981775 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME 15,9 S M 3 18 37 37

6 BP00479313 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX -0,2 M M 1 0 34 34
BP10152195 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU 6,4 M M 2 7 34 34
BP55980312 SERVERA BRUNET, BIEL 13,3 S M 3 15 34 34

9 BP12809495 MOSELER , BERNHARD 11,1 S M 2 13 33 33
10 BP55134119 CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ÁNGEL 8 S M 2 9 32 32
11 BP00069342 FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO 5,2 M M 2 6 31 31

BP57941169 MASON , RICHARD 9,6 M M 2 11 31 31
BP11105296 ESTEVA TOUS, BARTOMEU 10,8 S M 2 12 31 31
BP00146680 BLANES SERVERA, JOAN 10,8 S M 2 12 31 31
270623XX01 HEIN, ROBERT 14,5 M M 3 16 31 31
BP56936785 GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA, LUIS CARLOS14,7 S M 3 17 31 31
270623XX02 LAUER, DANIEL 15,1 M M 3 17 31 31
190723XX04 GROVE, GEORG 15,6 M M 3 18 31 31
BP10064022 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL 17,5 S M 3 20 31 31

20 XX0003069X WOOD, IAN JAMES 7,9 S M 2 9 30 30
21 260722XX01 SALLER, KLAUS 16 M M 3 18 27 27
22 BP55191619 NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL 14,2 S M 3 16 26 26
23 BP02420369 BRANTZ , ANDREAS 12 S M 3 14 25 25
24 BP02942116 SCHOBER , MATTHIAS 16,3 S M 3 18 23 23
25 BP15375480 NOKIELSKI , FRANK 13,3 S M 3 15 18 18
26 260624XX01 PHILIP, GARY 15,4 M M 3 17 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª

2º CAT HOMBRE
1 270624XX32 MÜLLER, MICHAEL 36 M M 5 41 50 50
2 130923XX46 SCHNEIDER, ROLF 28,4 M M 5 32 42 42
3 BP00805900 DANUS MAS, JAIME 22,3 S M 4 25 40 40
4 BP10913001 FLAQUER SUREDA, BARTOMEU 22,3 S M 4 25 38 38
5 BP10808062 MARIA FERNANDEZ, PEP 23,5 S M 4 27 35 35

BP02161171 SCHULTE , MICHAEL 25,7 S M 4 29 35 35
7 BP55468255 GROSSE, CHRISTIAN 25,4 S M 4 29 34 34

BP00961095 STAHL , MAXIMILIAN 25,9 M M 4 29 34 34
BP57046418 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL 26,5 S M 5 30 34 34

10 BP10890352 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO 21,3 S M 4 24 32 32
260624XX03 HEEM, VINCENT 34 M M 5 39 32 32

12 BP56932271 RIERA JAUME, PEDRO JUAN 18,6 S M 4 21 31 31
13 BP55931979 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE 21,1 S M 4 24 30 30

BP02942425 LIENHARD , BEAT 23,1 S M 4 26 30 30
15 BP15944640 USBECK -, RALF 18,8 S M 4 21 29 29
16 BP10056055 STROEHLE , THOMAS 21 S M 4 24 28 28

BP07890903 VERLO , DAG WILLIAM 29,1 S M 5 33 28 28
18 BP55077938 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTIAGO20,7 S M 4 23 27 27

BP55374560 MACARRO FERRER, JUAN FRANCISCO21,3 M M 4 24 27 27
20 BP10782782 HEIJMAN , MICHEL 18,6 S M 4 21 25 25
21 BP02197760 WINTER , UDO 26,5 S M 5 30 22 22
22 260624XX02 FILHEY, FRANCOIS 22,9 M M 4 26 20 20
23 BP57977239 BRAKER , WILLI 26,5 S M 5 30 19 19


